Date: Sept. 29 » 9 82
FORM 1.2 (v)vp:lf’s::.s Moss #1
(12-81) APl Well No. 47 - 085 -~ 5933
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA State  County  Permit
DEPARTMENT OF MINES. OIL AND GAS DIVISION
OIL AND GAS WELL PERMIT APPLICATION
WELL TYPE:  Oil__X |/ Gas__ X |/
(If “Gas”, Production X | Underground storage |/ Deep_ |/ Shallow /)
LOCATION: Elevation: 1068 Watershed: Lavfields Run
District: __Grant County: ___ Ritchie Quadrangle: _Schultz (7%')
“ELL(WERATOR Ohio & Western Resources, DESIGNATED AGENT __ _Mark A. Kniffin
Address P. 0. Box 1246 LT Address 24 Crystal Ave.
Parkersburg, WV 26102 Williamstown, WV 26187
ggYiL%SOWER Moss, Farr. Blagg COAL OPERATOR N/A
Address Rt. 1, Box 42 Address
Belpre, OH
Acreage ft.le. COAL OWNER(S) WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:
- SURFACE OWNER Robert R. Moss Name
;Address Rt. 1, Box 42 Address
‘ Belpre. OH
‘Acreage 64 Ac. Name
FIELD SALE (IF MADE) TO: Address

|Address

OIL éz GAS INSPECTOR TO BE NOTIFIED
Name (477-3597)
P. 0. Box 66
Smithville,

Samuel Hersman
Address

WV

The undersigned well operator is entitled to operate for oil or gas purposes at the above location under a deed

COAL LESSEE WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:

Name

Address

/ lease
othercontract__X___/dated __Aug. 18 »19_82 _, to the undersigned well operator from Robert P.
Jackson
(IF said deed, Tease, or other contract has been recorded:)
Recorded on Aug. 18 /19_ 82 , inthe office of the Clerk of the County Commission of __Ritchie County, West
Va.; in Lease Book 147 at page_ﬁé‘_. A permit is requested as follows:
PROPOSED WORK: Drill_X_/ Drill deeper_____/ Redrill / Fracture or stimulate__X___/
Plug off old formation / Perforate new formation_x__/

Other physical change in well (specify)

—planned as shown on the work order on the reverse side hereof.

The above named coal operator, coal owner(s), and coal lessee are hereby notified that any objection they wish to make or are required to

make by Code $§22-4-3 must be filed with the Department of Mines within fifteen (15) days after the receipt of this Application by the

Department.

Copies of this Permit Application and the enclosed plat and reclamation plan have been mailed by registered mail or delivered by hand to

the above named coal operator, coal owner(s), and coal lessee on or before the day of the mailing or delivery of this Permit Application to

the Department of Mines at Charleston, West Virginia.

[PLEASE SUBMIT COPIES OF ALL
GEOPHYSICAL LOGS DIRECTLY
TO: |

WEST VIRGINIA OIL AND GAS

CONSERVATION COMMIS-
SION

1615 WASHINGTON STREET EAST

N
ICHARLESTON, WV 25311 OIL & GAS DIVISIO

DEPT. OF

TELEPHONE: (304) 348-3092

\

04/05/2024

OHIO & WESTERN RESOURCES. INC.
Well Operator

By /@ZZ/AM\/‘ M@

Its

Office Manager

MINES

BLANKET BOND




FORM V-2
(Reverse) PROPOSED WORK ORDER
(12-81)
THIS IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY:
ACTUAL INFORMATION MUST BE SUBMITTED ON FORM IV-35 UPON COMPLETION
DRILLING CONTRACTOR (IF KNOWN) S & B Drilling Co.

Address P, O. Box 1170
Cambridge, OH 43725

GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION, Devonian Shale (Riley)

Estimated depth of completed well, 5000 feetAir Rotary X / Cable tools /
Approximate water strata depths: Fresh, 50 24 Qfeet; salt, 1768 feet.
Approximate coal seam depths: unknown Is coal being mined in the area? Yes /| No X /

CASING AND TUBING PROGRAM

CASING OR SPECIFICATIONS FOOTAGE INTERVALS CEMENT FILL-UP PACKERS
TUBING TYPE Weight OR SACKS
Size Grade per ft New | Used || For dritling Left In well (Cubic feet)
Conductor 13-3 /8 API 36# X 30@' 3&’ Surface Kinds
Fresh water  I8—5/8 API| 23# [ X 1968 1968 Surface
Coal Sizes

Intermediate

Production 1 /9| J-55{10.5# X 5000' [ 5000 325 sx RFC | Deptns set
Tubing
Liners Perforations:

Top Bottom

NOTE:

--------- ssessvessccscsns l--.Iouto.o.--c..ilo--..I.o-.-.o..o.-.o.'..o--o-.......'

The undersigned coal operator

Regulation 7.02 of the Department of Mines provides that the original and four copies of Form IV-2 must be filed with
the Department, accompanied by (i) a plat in the form prescribed by Regulation 11, (ii) 2 bond in one of the forms
prescribed by Regulation 12, or in lieu thereof the other security allowed by Code g 22-4-2, (iii) Form 1v-9,
“‘Reclamation Plan’’, applicable to the reclamation required by Code §22-4-12b and Regulation 23, (iv) unless
previously paid on the same well, the fee required by Code § 22-4-12a, and (V) if applicable, the consent required by
Code §22-4-8a from the owner of any water well or dwelling within 200 feet of the proposed well.

A separate Form Iv-2 shall not be required for fracturing or stimulating a well where fracturing or stimulating is to
be part of the work for which a permit is sought and is noted as such on the Form V-2 filed in connection therewith.

THIS PERMIT MUST BE POSTED AT THE WELL SITE.

ALL PROVISIONS BEING IN ACCORDANCE WITH CHAPTER 22,

ARTICLE 4 OF THE W. VA, CODE, THE LOCATION 1S HEREBY

APPROVED FOR _drilling . THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE
7/

IF OPERATION VENOX COMMENS n/:t"
BY g\xﬁ oy Z4
7

The following waiver must be completed by the coal operator and by any coal owner or coal lessee wh.o has recorded a
declaration under Code  22-4-20, if the permit is to be issued within fifteen (15) days of receipt thereof.

WAIVER

' : /owner_______/ lessee——/ of the coal under this well ] mg ined this
proposed well location. If 2 mine map exists which covers the area of the well location, the well location has beﬁg Zéa?g‘ine map.

The .undersignefi has no objection to the work proposed to oe done at this location, provided, the well operator has complied with all
applicable requirements of the West Virginia Code and the governing regulations.

Date: , 19

By

Its




le

Iv-9
(Rev 8-81)

" DATE 2 Seplemher 1982

WELL NO. Moas * |

Stre of Mest Birgimia apT n0. 47 - 085 - $933
Bepartmert of Hlines

®il and Gas Emuum
3 Construction & Reclamation Plan

COMPANY NAME Ohio & \Western Resources

ADDRESS 113 Keyser Sireet

Devo r 1 ST50
Teleprone (614) 374 -2975

LANDOWNER Robeory R. Moss

DESIGNATED AGENT_Mm_A__\gmg_Q_gn_
ADDRESS Crus*a\Av enve

26\
Telephane (304) 3TH5-6045
SOIL CONS. DISTRICT | i\\e Kanaw Y

Revegetation to be carried out by Mark A. Knigcen (Agent

This plan has been reviewed by f/e.

and additions became a part of this plan:

I-(2-F2

SCD. All corrections

(Date)
§ (SCD Agent)

ACCESS ROAD

Structure Cros=s Drain (a)

Spacing_45' 40 400' (As Needed)
Page Ref. Manual 2.1 o '/'éélg 24

Structure Rip - Rap (Shone - LQ%S (B)

Spacing Same 38s Crosa Drawn
Page Ref. Manual Mpr— 2-/4

Structure (C)

Spacing

Page Ref. Manual

-~

ALl structures should be inspected regularly and repaired
commercial timber is to be cut and stacked and all brush
cut and removed from the site before dirt work begins. T.

LOCATION

Structure Dwwersion Ditch (

Material Son |\

Page Ref. Manual 2:\2

structure Rip - Rap

Material Rock - Loqs

Page Ref. Manual -ﬂ-#(‘ 2-/0

Structurel NP /RTEDTUPIRIN
ATV L |

. .\ -
Material j“é/} L |

A

S NeT N 1
Page Ref. Manuak ! U4 1382

opll

finte 22

REVEGETATION
Treatment Area I Treatment Area II
Lime Tons/acre " Lime Tons /acxe
or-correct to pH 6.5 or correct to pH 6.5
Fertilizer . 500 lbs/acre Fertilizer 500 1lbs/acre
(10-20-20 or equivalent) (10-20-20 or equivalent)
Mulch Hay or Sdraw 2 Tons/acre Milch Hay or Shraw 2 Tons/acxe
Seed* Ky 3| Tall Fescuye 40 1lbs/acre Seed* H:; 31 Ta\l Fgﬁgng 40 1bs/acre
Redtop S lbs/acre Redtop S lbs/acre
Birdscoot Tregoil |0 lbs/acre Ricdscoot Tregonl [Olbs/
1bs/acre . acre

*IYoculate all Legumes such as vetch, trefov,l and clovers with the proper bactemum

Inoculate with 3X recommended amount.

NOTES: Please request landowners'
cooperation to protect new
seedling for one growing season.
Attach separate sheets as
necessa’y for comments.

PHONE NO.

04/05/2024

PLAN PREPARED BY \alj\\1am R. ﬁgsg,gr‘g_.\_.‘

ADDRESS 106 Norih Sgr'm% Stege
Haceisville W.N8. 26362

(304) 643-4572
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04/05/2024



(REV 8- 81) 5 - viasn
ATTACH OR PHOTOCOPY SECTION OF LEGEND

INVOLVED TOPOGRAPHIC MAP. WELL SITE ®ACCESS ROAD—
QUADRANGIE Schultz  T'/2' Quad.

)(/ (¢ z“ ‘{:°v?}i's 2

"‘\ n\ \'./"_\\“ "o .\.-\\'- // /
LEGEND
Prm maxy —H—L—v-‘ DlVEISiOﬂ SNSCRN RN AR AN
Bl == se == Spring O=»
Existing fence X X Wet spot &'
Planned fence " / puilding [l
Stresm ™\ . TN T e TG Drain pipe e o o o
OFen dltdi ey ey e d Wate.rway e—_—. e A
w7
N
' TR G j I
W

OIL & GAS DIVISION
EPT. OF MIN oo

D
-
@ /

Comments: 1. LQhC_\"\—\r\ o% Access Road 1000

. 4 04/05/2024
2. Reushh and Trees Yo be piled ay Site




K7-O0F8 -89 33

HARBERT) HARBERT ENERGY CORPORA !
ONE RIVERCHASE PARKWAY SOUTH Sigv'?ﬁédfi’] ALABAMA 35201

TELEPHONE (205) 988-3333

DONALD L. GOOK O0CT 24 1983 TELEX 59792 OR 596103
PRESIDENT 3

OIL & GAS DIVISION

DEPT. oF MINEC
September 30, 1983

Mr. Robert R. Moss
Route 1, Box 42
Belpre, Ohio 45714

Dear Mr. Moss:

Harbert Energy Corp. has now completed reclamation on the Moss #1 Well,
permit #47-085-5933 in Grant District of Ritchie County, West Virginia.
As we discussed previously, some of the timber has been cut and stacked
on location. If this is acceptable to you, as surface owner, please
sign below and return this copy. We will forward a copy to Mr. Sam
Hershman, State Inspector for the Division of Natural Resources.

Sincerely,
William Dooley
wD:dh

ACCEPTED AND AGREED TO
THIS ¢/ADBY OF O+ ber~’ , 1983.

ByWava%/@ Yz0ads

7 Robert R. Moss

04/05/2024




FORM 1V-60
(6-82)

DATE: Sept. 29 y 19 82
OPERATOR'S
WELL NO.: Moss #1

API NO: 47 -085 - §S933
ﬁtﬂi‘t of Eeﬁf Eugﬁﬁn State County Permit N

OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

AFFIDAVIT

State of West Virginia

County of Ritchie

1, C. A. Kniffin (the designated owner or operator,
or authorized representative thereof), after being duly sworn, do depose and
say that the undersigned is authorized by the owner of the working interest

in the well permit application to which this affidavit is attached do state
that (he, she, or it) shall tender to the owner of the oil and gas in place
not less than one-eighth of the total amount paid to or received by or allowed
to the owner of the working interest at the wellhead for the oil or gas so
extracted, produced, or marketed before deducting the amount to be paid or set
aside for the owner of the oil or gas in place, or all such oil or gas to be
extracted, produced, or marketed from the well. West Virginia Code 22-4-11(e)

(1982) .

; ’///,',«= A
Signed: “zf::;;f?jz;ija //<Zi'
Taken, Subscribed, and swor.’n to before me this gz day of g()%ﬂz , 19 ER .

-
Notary: —

My Commission Expires: ?/‘ /é/ffl

‘\zh

5
Ger U4 7982
Oi
DEPL;& ®4S Divisioy

» OF Aﬂlhqz:rﬁ

04/05/2024



FORM IV-35
(REVERSE)

DETAILS OF PERFORATED INTERVALS, FRACTURING OR STIMULATING, PHYSICAL CHANGE, ETC.

STAGE=#1:+ 366670 ,71,/2,76,80,81 ;62 .84,36,87,88,3707,08,09,10,1 82,17,
a5,26,27.,33, 34 35 36 : Broke @ 4000 Max PSI 3030/Ave PSI 2600/ISIP 1900/
10 Min. — 1660: 26 x .39 Holes/ 875,000 SCF/N2:-

STAGE # 2: 3778, 81; 82.83,84,3816,17;18.,26,206, 27 28 39 40,47,50,51,52,
82,72,73,74%; 75 76 77 78 79/ Formatlon Broke @ 3490/ Max PSE 2450/
_Ave PSI 2350[ISIP 1840/1OMln 1800/27 x .39" Holes/1,000,000 SCF/N2.

STAGE #3: 3929,30,31,32,40,41,42,43,56,57,58,64,65,66,76, 77 78,8182,
83,84,88,89 90 4014 15 16 20 21 22 46 47 49 49 SL 51 52 78 79 80
4125 26 27 38 39 ,40 46X 39 Holes/ Formatlon Broke @ 2620/Max PSI 2620/
Ave PSI 2270/ ISIP 1880/ 10Min. 1720/ 1,000,000 SCF/N2

WELL 1OG

REMARKS
FORMATION OOLOR HARD OR SOFT TOP FEET | BOTTOM FEET| Including indication of all fresh
and salt water, coal, oil ard gas
Sand 0 100
Sandstone 100 200
Shale 200 290
SLT 290 380
Shale 380 440
Sandstone | 440 470
SLT 470 980
ss 980 11220
SLT, SS, Shale 1220 1730
Shale 2040 2610
SLT & Shale GORDON 2610 2700
Shale & SLT 2700 2850
WARREN 2850 3300
Shale & SLT 3300 3330
SL 3330 3370
SL & SLT ' 3370 3400
Shale TIONA 3400 3450
Shale & SLT 3450 3480
Shale 3480 3530
SH & SLT SPEECHLEY 3530 3670
SL & SLT 3670 31730
BALLTOWN 3730 4060
BRADFORD 4060 4240
SHALE 4240 TD

—

(Attach separate sheets as necessary)

OHIO & WESTERN RESOURCES. INC,

Well ?u% / 04/05/2024
BY P 94/447 (Mark Kniffin)

r 10, 1982

T

Note: Regulation 2.02(i) provides as follows:
"The term 'log' or 'well log' shall mean a systematic

detailed geologzcal record pf all formations, including
A O it B R o e IR




RECEIVED

FEB 17 1983
Iv-35 DIVISION * Date L2211 082
(Rev 8-81) ?%ég?ﬂ%&%ommaﬁ ~ Operator's
Stute of est Pirginia Fell Yool
B R 2 DG _ G Farm Moss
A &@Eg@j@ﬁ:;:ndmd of Alines
®il und Gas Biwision ~ API No.i7 - 085 o932
MAR 3 0 1983 ..
o HELL OPERATOR'S REPORT
OIL AND GAS DIVISION OF
Wy DEPARTMENT CF MINES
DRILLING, FRACTURING AND/OR STIMULATING, OR PHYSICAL CHANGE
WEIL TYPE: 0il X / GasX / Liquid Injection / Waste Disposal _ /
(If "Gas," Production X / Underground Storage  / Deep__/ Shallow__ /)
IOCATION: Elevation: 1068 Wa’qershed Goose Creek
District:_ Grant County Ritchie Quadrangle shyltz
COMPANY OHIO & WESTERN RESQURCES INC
ADDRESS P.O. Box 1246, Prksbrg, WV 26102- |casing |Used in | Left Cement
g fill up
DESIGNATED AGENT Mark Kniffin Tubing |Drilling|in Well | Cu. ft.
ADDRESS 24 Crystal Ave.Willmstwn, WV Size
SURFACE OWNER Robert Moss 20-16
Rt.#1, Box 42, Bel co
ADDRESS_Rt.#1, Box 42, Belpre. O 13-10" | 45 45 surface
MINERAL RIGHTS OWNERMoss.Farr. Blagg 9 5/8
ADDRESS Rt .#1,Box 42, Belpre. OH 8 5/8 1764 1764 - |Surface
OIL AND GAS INSPECTOR ‘FOR THIS WORK gm0l ;
Hersman ADDRESSPO Bx.66, Smthvlle WV 5 1/2
PERMIT ISSUED October 82 9 4179 4179 23201'quf
DRILLING COMMENCED _ 10-16-82 3 e
DRILLING COMPLETED 10-22-82
IF APPLICARIE: PLUGGING OF DRY HOLE ON
CONTINUOUS PROGRESSION FROM DRILLING OR Liners
REWORKING. VERBAL PERMISSION OBTAINED used
ON
GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION Devonian Shale (Riley) Depth 4385 feet
Depth of campleted well 4179 feet Rotary / Cable Tools
Water strata Gepth: Fresh 150 feet; Salt ;700 feet
Coal seam depths: N/A Is coal being mined in the area?Ng
OPEN FLOW DATA
Producing formation Speechly Balltown Pay zone depth 3670 - 4140feet
Gas: Initial open flow 128 Mcf/d O0il: Initial open flow Mist Bbl/d
Final open flow 128 Mcf/d Final open flow Mist Bbl/d
Time of open flow between initial and final tests 24  hours
Static rock pressure 500 psig(surface measurement) after 24 hours shut in
. . - 04/05/2024
(If applicable due to multiple completion--)
Second producing formation See Attached Sheet Pay zone depth feet
Gas: Initial open flow Mcf/d 0il: Initial open flow Bbl/d
Final open flow Mcf/d 0il: Final open flow Bbl/d
Time of open flow between initial and final tests hours

Static rock pressure psig (surface measurement) after

b

hours shut in

(Contirue on reverse side)

celLec SIS



e STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA E&Lj Q“?B

DEPARTMENT OF MINES TR 1982
LoV
OlL AND GAS WEL.L.S DIVISION ' DGA DV“?\E@\‘
e M S
C&‘\TQT\ART ENTO!

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No.gf— 33 Oil or Gas Well _____

(KIND)

‘ l
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN | PACKERS

Compnny% Mn SBsrrreas TUBING DRILLING WELL |
Size

Address

‘ 16 Kind of Packer______
Farm Lotlen -, Bpas

18
Well No Hoeo 72~ /

10 | Size of
Distn'cf.M County. M’/ 8 7
Drilling commenced /ﬁ vE—F2 ¥ e
- 5 3/16 !
Drilling completed/d —26-£2 Total depﬂ& 3 Pert. top
Date shot__ Depth of shot__ 2. Perf, bottom_____
Liners Used Pert.top____

Initial open flow, : /10ths Water in____Inch

Perf. bottom

Open flow after tubing_________ /10ths Mere. in____Inch

Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
’ ‘ NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY

Rock pressure lbs hrs.

Oil_ | bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
[Fresh water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET. INCHES
Salt water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

(4
- Drillers’ Names.%&afgggﬁ-on ‘%M 3,/«442# = 52/_0&2?

S+ /A o 2/ 232 f M%ﬁm
Remarks:

=2 e~F2 % r 2 04/05/2024

BATE DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR




Form <6 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

2/16/82
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OlL. AND GAS WEL.LS DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT
Permit Ne Well No
COMPANY. : ADDRESS
FARM —DISTRICT COUNTY

Filling Material Used

Liner Loeation Amount Packer Location
PP
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOoOD-81Z¢ LEAD CONSTRUGTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | siZE LOST
- . s - .
=
S e e DI R Y RS TR —

Drillers’ Names.

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

04/05/2024

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTO®




STATE OF

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

FINAL INSPECTION REQUEST

WwEST VIRGINIA

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S COMPLIANCE REPORT

OiL & GAS DIVISION .

Permit No.lﬁpgfs-‘gjféajiﬁj

: >
Company fé/ﬂ / //Z’Z’S%’/)/V’ / Mfdz y

/
i

™ 2
A )
County A’ , APl &

Famm /A/0SS

Inspector .}/, [y L/ Well No. /.
Date 9/’ A7 ~F3
IN COMPLIANCE

RULE DESCRIPTION Yes No
23.06 Notification Prior to starting Work

25.04 Prepared before Drilling to prevent waste

25.03 High-Pressure Drilling
16.01 'Required Permits at wellsite

ﬁ 15.03 Adequate Fresh Water Casing

15.02 Adequate Coal Casing
15.01 Adequate Production Casing
15.04 Adequate Cement Strength

23.02 Maintained Access Roads

25.01 Necessary Equipment to prevent Waste

23.03 Reclaimed Drilling Site 3

23.04 ’ Reclaimed Drilling Pits {

23.05 No surface or underground Pollution

7.03 Identification Markings 51
COMMENTS:

£ wvnl /W}Z%”/*”} e~ (0, k

I have inspected the

A

the State of West Virginia.

SIGNED: , é

DATE:

above well and (HAVE/HAVE NOT) found it to be in compliance with

all of the rules and regulations of the Office of 0il and Gas Department of Mines of

7]

”~

DEPT. oF MINE

=

d



Etate of West Virginia
Brpartment of £ilines

@il and Gas Biuvision

Charleston 25305 THEODORE M. STREIT

\WALTER N. MILLER
ADMKINISTRATOR

*. IDIRECTOR
November 14, 1983

Ohio & Western Resources
113 Keyser Street

Devola

Marietta, Ohio 45750

Gentlemen:

The required records and reports have been received in this office and the
District Inspectors have submitted FINAL INSPECTIONS for the following wells

listed below:

PERMIT NUMBER FARM AND WELL NUMBER _DISTRICT _
RIT-5612 Charles Turner, #1 Grant
RIT-5717 Robert & Melinda Johnson, #l1 Grant
RIT-5817 R. Jackson, D. Heinritz, Jackson/Madden #1

Grart
RIT-5933 Robert R. Moss, #1 Grant

In accordance with Chapter 22, Article &; Section 2, the above captioned wells
will remain under bond coverage for "life of wells." Reclamation requirements have

been approved.

Very truly yours,

gy -

Theodore M. Streit, Administrator
Dept. Mines-Office of 0il & Gas

™S/ r1

04/05/2024
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FILE NO | THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
DRAWING NO. THIS PLAT IS CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY
scaLe 1“2 500" KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF AND SHOWS ALL THE
MINIMUUM DEGREE OF INFORMATION REQUIRED BY LAW AND THE REGU-
ACCURACY_1:200 LATIONS ISSUED AND C DEPART-
PROVEN SOURCE OF MENT OF MIN P
ELEVATION»_H.lﬁJlﬂ_EQqJ‘.N.L (SIGNED) %- e -

126 R.P.E. tis.  SBf oL A e
(+) DENOTES LOCATION OF pate @ SEPTEMBER . 19 82
WELL ON UNITED STATES OPERATOR'SWELL NO._MOSS *|
TOPOGRAPHIC MAPS API WELL NO.
FORM IV:6 &Z - 085 — S 9.3 _ad I3
BT COUNTY PERMIT

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION
WELL TYPE: OIL _X_GAS_X_LIQUID INJECTION__ WASTE DISPOSAL __
(IF “GAS,”) PRODUCTION % STORAGE __DEEP___SHALLOW X_
LOCATION: ELEVATION _1O6®"  waTER sHep LA

N
DISTRICT county _RITCHI\E
QUADRANGLE

surFacE OwNeR ROBERT R. MOSS  —  screace @4 (56)
OIL & GAS ROYALTY OWNER[MOSS, FARR, BLAGG | EASE ACREAGE (04(1%%2024
LEASE NO.
PROPOSED WORK: DRILL_X CONVERT_DRILL DEEPER___REDRILL___FRACTURE OR
STIMULATE___PLUG OFF OLD FORMATION___PERFORATE NEW
FORMATION___OTHER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL (SPECIFY)

PLUG AND ABANDON_..CLEAN OUT AND REPLUG

TARGET FORMATION. BENSON ESTIMATED DEPTH S TOQ"
WELL OPERATORQHIO + WESTERN RESOURCES DESIGNATED AGENT
ADDRESs 113 KEYSER STREET ADDRESS_ CRYSTAL AVENU

DEVOLA,MARIETTA,OH\Q 45750 WILLIAMSTOWN W.VA. 26187

STEPHENS BIL UEPRINT





